TOP 2016-2017 - 4e journée
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GIARD Clolus Tristan
MASSE Morgan

COTTEREAU Damien
LEGRIS Pascal

ROTENBERG Alexis
FICHE Amelie

JOSSO Steven
TAILLEMITE Simon
CLOU Jerome
MAURO Julien
SARRETTE Emma
RICHON Vadim
LONGCHAL Didier
PASQUIER Francois
MONGABOURE Xavier
GORDET Damien
PAYET Thierry
ROBOAM Babou
SONNENLITTER Pascal

Class.

1462
919
925
637
839
921
744

1234

1185

1130
645

1726

1145

1303
789
515
985

1078
888

NB Matches

6
15
12
16
15
10
15
12

9
12
12

6

6

3
16

4
16

9
11

67
47
67
56
40
50
47
50
67
50
50
67
33
100
25
25
63
33
27

% gagnés Points

42
33

32
24

24
20
17
16
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15
12
11
10

9
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